
 

Pathfinder MAT – Safeguarding Contacts 
 

Designated Safeguarding Leads: 

 

Acomb Primary School 

 

Archbishop Holgate’s School 
 

Badger Hill Primary School 

 

Clifton with Rawcliffe Primary School 

 

Hempland Primary School 

 

Heworth Primary School 

 

New Earswick Primary School 

 

St Lawrence’s Primary School 
 

Tang Hall Primary School 

 

 

 

Lee Haynes – head@acomb.pmat.academy 

 

Gaynor Stainsby – gstainsby@archbishopholgates.org 

 

Vicky Whittingham – head@badgerhill.pmat.academy  

 

Bev Wright – bwright@cwr.pmat.academy  

 

Zoe Lightfoot – head@hempland.pmat.academy  

 

Michael Carr – head@heworth.pmat.academy 

 

Angela Oswald – head@nep.pmat.academy  

 

Helen Cole – head@stl.pmat.academy  

 

Catherine Precious – head@tanghall.pmat.academy  

Deputy Designated Safeguarding Staff: 

 

Acomb Primary School 

 

Archbishop Holgate’s School 
 

 

 

Badger Hill Primary School 

 

Clifton with Rawcliffe Primary School 

 

Hempland Primary School 

 

Heworth Primary School 

 

New Earswick Primary School 

 

St Lawrence’s Primary School 
 

Tang Hall Primary School 

 

 

 

Simon White – swhite@acomb.pmat.academy  

Liz Johnson – ljohnson@acomb.pmat.academy  

 

Dan Furniss – dfurniss@archbishopholgates.org 

Sam Stead – sstead@archbishopholgates.org  

 

Mrs Goddard -  

 

Andy Herbert – head@cwr.pmat.academy  

 

Jo Kemp – jkemp@hempland.pmat.academy  

 

Lorraine Atkinson – latkinson@heworth.pmat.academy 

 

Sophie Theakston - stheakston@nep.pmat.academy  

 

Tori Nicholas-Brown – tnicholas-brown@stl.pmat.academy  

 

Michelle Murray – mmurray@tanghall.pmat.academy  

Designated Governor: 

 

Acomb Primary School 

 

Archbishop Holgate’s School 
 

Badger Hill Primary School 

 

Clifton with Rawcliffe Primary School 

 

 

 

Nick Besant -  

 

Samantha Pugh – s.l.pugh@leeds.ac.uk  

 

Sue Clark – sclark@badgerhill.pmat.academy  

 

Allie Campbell – acampbell@cwr.pmat.academy  
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New Earswick Primary School 

 

Tang Hall Primary School 

 

Kaeli Wishart – kaeli@thewisharts.co.uk  

 

Jacqueline Walsh – walsh107@hotmail.com  

Advice, Assessment and Early Intervention Service 01904 551900 

Local Police 
PCSO Kate Wiles 

PCSO Hanna Gaskell 
101 / 01904 618691 

Local Authority Designated Officer (LADO) Hannah Munroe – 01904 551783 – Hannah.munroe@york.gov.uk  

Assistant Director, Children’s Specialist Services Eoin Rush – 01904 554212 

Educational Psychologist Joanne Williams – 01904 554321 – joanne.williams@york.gov.uk  

School Nurse Vicky Kendal – 01904 725346 

Safeguarding Advisor for Diocese of York Dave Finan – 01904 699524 / 07551124951 

Emergency Duty Team 01609 780780 

Safeguarding Advisor Caroline Williamson – 01904 555694 / 07770764600 

 

 

 

 

  

mailto:kaeli@thewisharts.co.uk
mailto:walsh107@hotmail.com
mailto:Hannah.munroe@york.gov.uk
mailto:joanne.williams@york.gov.uk

